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Anlage
Rheinstral3e 26, 68794 Ob.- Rheinhausen
tcrheinhausen@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Séaubert, Michael
T 0157 88476748 michael_saeubert@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Pieck, Lisa
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Kleinfeld U9 1 (4er)
MF: Neo Heneka
m 015115670384; j.henekal@web.de
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Prestel, Lotte
Heneka, Neo
Genter, Max
Létterle, Lea
Thome, Matti
Heneka, Robbie
Ozbay, Liva Zeynep
Képplein, Lukas
Korrmann, Jona
Korrmann, Luca
Alt, Jonas

Varga, Dorian
Benz, Nael

Maldet, Elia
Wagner, Miguel
Schweigert, Laurenz
Koch, Louis

Heger, Leni

ID-Nr.|dg. LK DR Info

21501449
11502614
11502615
21601961
11800591
11801091
21505775
11704605
11508967
11704551
11605570
11605521
11605551
11704579
11704606
11704588
11704568
21501441
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